
BLACKBROOK AUDUBON SOCIETY 2012 – 2013 SCHEDULE 
For More information visit blackbrookaudubon.org 

All programs are free and open to the public 

  

   
  

 
  

  

 

 

 

Sunday, September 9, 2012                                      
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Orchard Hills Park 
For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507  

 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012                                           
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen 
Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH  

Carol Ward - Lake Erie Ecosystems 
 

Sunday, October 14, 2012                                     
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 
Columbia Reservation 

For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507 
 

Tuesday, October 16, 2012                                          
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Big Creek-Geauga Park District 
Chardon Twp., Ohio 

Foster Brown - Dr. Wildweed  
   

Saturday, November 17, 2012   
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Perry Twp. Park 
For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507 

 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

 The Holden Arboretum, Kirtland, OH                   
Pat Biliter—Little Mountain 

 

 
 

 

 

Saturday, December 15, 2012 
Christmas Bird Count 

Check website or call Jim at  
440-257-2507 for more information 

 

Tuesday, January 15, 2013 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

The Holden Arboretum, Kirtland, OH 
Dan Donaldson - Trinidad & Tobago 

 

Saturday, January  19, 2013 
Field Trip: - 9:00 a.m. 

Hawks / Amish Country - Geauga County  
Walter C. Best Wildlife Preserve,  

Munson Township, OH 
For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507 

 

Tuesday, February 19, 2013 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen Nature Center 
Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH 

Rehab/Baby Animals 
 

Sunday, February 24, 2013 
Field Trip: - 10:00 a.m. 

Killdeer Plains and Big Island 
For more information, call Jim  440-257-2507 

  
Tuesday, March 19, 2013 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

Penitentiary Glen Nature Center 
Lake Metroparks Kirtland, OH 
Bill Deininger - Bird Videos 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, March 23, 2013 
Field Trip: -  TBA 

Shreve Festival in Shreve, Ohio        
(admission $10.00) 

For more information,  
call Mary Ann 216-990-4245  

    
Tuesday, April 16, 2013 

Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 
Penitentiary Glen Nature Center 
Lake Metroparks, Kirtland, OH 

Bob Hinkle - Wilderness Next Door 
 

Saturday, April 20, 2013 
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Shaker Lakes Nature Center 
For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507        

 

May, 2013 TBA 
Bird-a-thon 

Check website or call Nancy at  
440-257-1090 for more information 

 

Saturday, May 11, 2013 
Field Trip: - 8:00 a.m. 

Kingsville Sand Barrens & Cathedral Woods 
For more information, call Jim 440-257-2507        

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 
Program Meeting: - 7:00 p.m. 

The West Woods - Geauga Park District  
Russell Twp, OH 

Stefanie Verish - Cuts, Cuts & Blades: Those 
Shady Ferns 

 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 
Annual Potluck Picnic 

Location : TBA 
Meet at 6:00 – eat at 6:30 p.m. 

IMPORTANT BIRD AREA WALKS 
Join us for bird walks at Mentor Lagoons every 4th Sunday (at 8 a.m.) 
thru April 2013. 8365 Harbor Drive, Mentor, OH ; weather permitting.  


